
ora
sezione 4 cat sezione 4 cat   

 

79 LARDONE CAROLA 8 BASSI FRANCESCA

contro contro

4 AUDISIO KATIA 116 SCIAULINO FEDERICA

sezione 4 cat sezione 4 cat  

  

127 TRIBAUDINO MARTA 50 DEMICHELIS MARTINA

contro contro

136 PIANO IRENE 23 CACCIATO GIULIA

  

sezione 4 cat sezione 4 cat   

  

25 CAMERANO ALESSIA 84 MARCHETTI ROBERTA

contro contro

87 MONDO ALLEGRA 45 CUSTODERO DANIELA

sezione 4 cat  sezione 4 cat sezione 4 cat 

 

6 BARBESINO SARA 2 AMODIO NOEMI 38 CHIESA VIRGINIA 

contro  contro contro

47 DAMILANO CHIARA 58 GARDA ELENA 39 CICERI ELEONORA MARIA

  

sezione 4 cat sezione 4 cat  

 

105 PERRERO DANIELA 48 D'AURIA FEDERICA

contro contro   

56 FRANT REBECCA 89 MONTINI NADIA

sezione 4 cat sezione 4 cat

 

97 OMETTO LIA 16 BIANCO STELLA

contro

67 GILETTA MICHELA 86 MISTRETTA REBECCA

   

 

                                                                    

9.30

11.00

13.30

15.30

17.30

18.00

Campo Campo Campo

CIRCOLO LA STAMPA SPORTING

GIUDICE ARBITRO

Bau' Venanzio

Campo 

OPEN BNL 2016 FEMMINILE

DOMENICA 3 APRILE 2016

ORARIO DI GIOCO  


