

ORARIO DI GIOCO

DOMENICA 3 APRILE 2016



CIRCOLO LA STAMPA SPORTING

OPEN BNL 2016 FEMMINILE

ora	Campo	Campo	Campo	Campo
	sezione 4 cat	sezione 4 cat		
	LARDONE CAROLA	BASSI FRANCESCA		
9.30	contro	contro		
3.30	AUDISIO KATIA	SCIAULINO FEDERICA		
	sezione 4 cat	sezione 4 cat		
	TRIBAUDINO MARTA	DEMICHELIS MARTINA contro		
11.00	PIANO IRENE	CACCIATO GIULIA		
	TIANO INCINE	OAGGIATO GIOLIA		
	sezione 4 cat	sezione 4 cat		
	CAMERANO ALESSIA	MARCHETTI ROBERTA		
13.30	contro	contro		
	MONDO ALLEGRA	CUSTODERO DANIELA		
	sezione 4 cat		sezione 4 cat	sezione 4 cat
	BARBESINO SARA		AMODIO NOEMI	CHIESA VIRGINIA
15.30	contro		contro	contro
	DAMILANO CHIARA		GARDA ELENA	CICERI ELEONORA MARIA
	sezione 4 cat	sezione 4 cat		
	PERRERO DANIELA	D'AURIA FEDERICA		
17.30	contro	contro		
	FRANT REBECCA	MONTINI NADIA		
			sezione 4 cat	sezione 4 cat
			OMETTO LIA	BIANCO STELLA
18.00			contro	MISTRETTA REBECCA
			GILETTA MICHELA	WISTRETTA REDECCA
				GIUDICE ARBITRO
				Bau' Venanzio